10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$52,586

$31,341

$28,543

$25,495

$22,062

$21,679

$20,408

$19,506

$16,940

$15,900

$14,997

$14,197

$13,808

$12,998

$12,200

$11,683

$8,590

$8,419



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$7,157

$7,010

$6,990

$4,992

$4,900

$4,600

$3,114

$3,114

$2,839

$2,700

$1,275

$950

$325

$325

$200

$100



