	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$52,586
2.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$31,341
3.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$28,543
4.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$25,495
5.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$22,062
6.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$21,679
7.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$20,408
8.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$19,506
9.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$16,940
10.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$15,900
11.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$14,997
12.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$14,197
13.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$13,808
14.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,998
15.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,200
16.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,683
17.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,590
18.	Firefighter		Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,419

19.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,157
20.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,010
21.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,990
22.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,992
23.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,900
24.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,600
25.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,114
26.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,114
27.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,839
28.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,700
29.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,275
30.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$950
31.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$325
32.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$325
33.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$200
34.	Firefighter	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$100